
Con Corazón Neón
14 g
24
24
8.064 kg
7 X 6
42
761682802466
761682803869
761682803876

High
28.2 cm

Length
44.8 cm

Width
32.8 cm

Strawberry acidulated hrd candy lollipops with 
glow stick

Product Code: 6006009

Product
Weight per piece

Pieces per display
Pieces per box
Weight per box

Stacks
Boxes per pallet
Individual Code

Display Code
Box Code

Box measures


